
R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
Adele 41.80 2 2 01 12Q 0 0Crane 02.567 16052 88 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Story 37.81 0 0 0 0NQ 9 0Rawa 02.9112 20053 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42
Roger 46.50 4 1 01 9Q 0 0Fitzgerald 02.243 12032 91 0

Grace 34.64 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Albrizio 03.002 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
RivaMni 23.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.525 16037 100 0

Ziggy 38.87 0 4 2 30NQ 4 0Gallagher 02.754 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Finn 22.11 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Luse 04.9810 20041 0 0

Ghost 33.71 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Patrick 03.2611 20268 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39
Dublin 64.43 25 4 1 50NQ 1 0McIlhenny 01.7114 24047 0 0

Raven 27.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Houton 03.9715 24048 0 0

Cosmic Vibe 29.38 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.7416 24049 0 0

Grift 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0017 24050 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Victor 55.39 9 4 2 48NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 02.352 08029 0 0

Nash 32.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spence 03.993 08030 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Brecker 35.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCullough 03.696 12259 100 0

Epic 27.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 04.754 12011 0 0

Minka 69.80 26 2 1 67NQ 3 0Ingis 01.865 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41
E.V. 22.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 05.928 16012 100 0

Yogi Bear 34.47 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Paicer 03.899 16261 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  39
Romeo 36.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.7612 20039 100 0

Kaarina 24.75 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Pessoa 05.5415 20044 95 0

Darcy 37.72 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Parrish 03.6313 20042 95 0

Echo 47.91 8 4 2 46NQ 2 0Jones 02.8614 20045 0 0

Envy 32.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 04.2216 20271 0 0

Twitch 56.51 17 4 1 59NQ 1 0Severino 02.4217 20283 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Fergie 30.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.4719 24015 100 0

Leia 58.10 16 3 2 57NQ 2 0Hopkins 02.3618 24014 0 0

Noble 42.59 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Potter 03.2220 24051 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Dice 31.92 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Von Essen 05.0117 08251 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Boots 31.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 05.1048 12254 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  47
Isabel 51.69 4 2 0 22NQ 2 0Sutch 03.1982 16266 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Cooper 34.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.86149 20274 100 0

Gunny 43.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.88153 20282 100 0

Pistol 70.22 25 2 1 90NQ 1 0McGavin 02.42150 20275 0 0

Ruby 48.69 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Merkel 03.49151 20276 0 0

Tui 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farrance 10.00152 20279 0 0

Asher 29.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scagnelli 05.77154 20285 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00155 20289 0 0

Luna 35.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Everett 04.83156 20290 0 0

Ben 59.84 14 4 0 62NQ 2 0Kramer 02.84157 20291 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00192 24292 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Hawkeye 31.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilson 05.118 08094 100 20

Pop-Tart 33.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.786 08092 100 18

MomoHa! 34.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.6410 08096 100 17

Jose 39.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 04.0213 08099 100 12

Dora 36.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sutch 04.372 08088 0 0

Dot 29.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 05.464 08090 0 0

Fitz 42.74 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Pratt 03.745 08091 0 0

Gypsy 36.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potosky 04.417 08093 0 0

Gizelle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 10.009 08095 0 0

Aura 45.44 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Wagner 03.5211 08097 0 0

Phaser 37.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 04.2112 08098 0 0

Ellie 38.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pratt 04.1714 08100 0 0

Zoom 45.29 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.5315 08101 0 0

Jiggy 38.74 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0O'Donnell 04.1316 08253 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dalton 00.003 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
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Caru 29.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 05.4947 12258 100 19

Bowen 32.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.9934 12120 100 16

Luc 32.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.9931 12113 100 16

Dillon 32.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.9433 12116 100 16

Dash 32.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.8928 12110 100 16

Bizou 34.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.6440 12128 100 14

Sasha 34.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.6146 12257 100 14

Misha 36.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 04.3325 12106 100 12

Minnie 37.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.3029 12111 100 11

Dylan 38.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.1337 12125 100 10

Pippa 40.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.9643 12132 100 8

Winner 40.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.9138 12126 100 8

Sansa 43.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.7142 12130 100 5

Bryce 43.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.6623 12103 100 5

E.T. 67.26 18 2 0 64NQ 0 0Wagner 02.3822 12102 0 0

Zap it! 30.31 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Rotelle 05.2824 12104 0 0

Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 10.0026 12108 0 0

Ditto 32.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 04.9127 12109 0 0

Luna 30.12 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Rucci 05.3130 12112 0 0

Blu 29.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dereka 05.4032 12115 0 0

Jeter 30.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Logan 05.2635 12121 0 0

Phebe 32.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCartney 04.9336 12123 0 0

Pippi 53.78 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.9839 12127 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0041 12129 0 0

Cruise 34.64 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.6244 12133 0 0

Blaze 35.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 04.4945 12256 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  47
Trigger 28.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.7873 16157 100 18

Kai 31.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.2774 16158 100 15

Joey 31.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 05.2067 16150 100 15

Badger 32.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.1659 16142 100 15

Grover 32.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 05.1258 16139 100 14

Rave 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.0075 16159 100 13

Hype 33.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.9956 16137 100 13

Grady 33.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.9669 16153 100 13

Maia 34.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.7764 16147 100 12

Luna 35.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 04.6766 16149 100 11

Loa 36.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.5657 16138 100 10

Stetson 39.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 04.1562 16145 100 7

Emma 41.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.9478 16249 100 5

Lettie 39.29 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0Andrews 04.2054 16135 0 0

Deemer 42.96 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Mrakovich 03.8455 16136 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0060 16143 0 0

Shine 35.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harrington 04.7161 16144 0 0

Mica 40.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.1171 16146 0 0

Alibi 37.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Piecara 04.4665 16148 0 0
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Clover 50.66 3 1 2 24NQ 2 0Jacobs 03.2670 16154 0 0

Lila 31.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 05.2872 16155 0 0

Surf 28.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.7576 16160 0 0

Zayle 55.46 8 5 1 54NQ 2 0Boddy 02.9879 16263 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stipick 10.0080 16265 0 0

Lici 41.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.9481 16267 0 0

Baci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.0068 16151 0 0

Samone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eicher 00.0077 16161 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Strafe 25.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 06.5992 20163 100 19

Lyric 26.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.43103 20177 100 18

Blitz 26.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.36108 20184 100 18

Jockey 27.05 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 06.28127 20205 100 17

True 27.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.0998 20171 100 17

Zena 28.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 06.05130 20208 100 16

Plenty 28.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.87122 20199 100 16

Amos 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.8799 20173 100 16

Quilla 29.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 05.85137 20216 100 15

Montee 29.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.76117 20194 100 15

Zuzu 29.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.75114 20191 100 15

Holster 29.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.72101 20175 100 15

Piper 31.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.45121 20198 100 13

Gabby 31.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.45125 20203 100 13

Bounty 31.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.40109 20185 100 13

Remi 31.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.39120 20197 100 13

Colt 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.2693 20164 100 12

Rayce 32.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.19136 20215 100 12

Gypsy Rose 33.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.1194 20165 100 11

Declan 33.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Minnella 05.09112 20188 100 11

Zuri 34.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.9296 20167 100 10

Oskar 34.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.90133 20212 100 10

Marge 35.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.8475 16075 100 9

Katie 36.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.71102 20176 100 8

Kimber 38.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.46105 20179 100 6

Rockit 40.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 04.23107 20183 100 4

Porsche 26.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hammond 06.3391 20162 0 0

Banshee 44.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ardary 03.83100 20174 0 0

Baco 31.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 05.45104 20178 0 0

Thruster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bankauf 10.00106 20182 0 0

Rocket 43.43 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.91110 20186 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.00111 20187 0 0

Dynamo 25.87 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mount 06.57113 20190 0 0

Trevi 40.08 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Thompson 04.24115 20192 0 0

Clip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.00118 20195 0 0

Lacy 38.29 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Dauer 04.44123 20201 0 0

Lane 36.06 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Zislin 04.71124 20202 0 0
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Jackson 31.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 05.46126 20204 0 0

Jasper 41.74 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0McGavin 04.07129 20207 0 0

Breezy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hillman 10.00131 20210 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.00132 20211 0 0

Hops 30.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 05.63134 20213 0 0

Mosby 28.40 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Foltz 05.99135 20214 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mackes 06.52138 20217 0 0

Whisky 28.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 05.94139 20218 0 0

Sky 39.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Meunier 04.28140 20219 0 0

Emma 53.50 8 1 1 34NQ 0 0McMoran 03.18141 20220 0 0

Shelby 48.96 3 2 1 24NQ 2 0Terra 03.47142 20269 0 0

Gritty 53.83 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Cerilli 03.16148 20272 0 0

Ryder 36.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hirth 04.62144 20277 0 0

Freddy 45.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.74145 20278 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schowalter 10.00146 20284 0 0

Keen 40.87 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.16147 20286 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0095 20166 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0097 20169 0 0

Sligo 40.05 0 1 1 10ABS 5 0Johnston 04.24116 20193 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.00119 20196 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00128 20206 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eicher 00.00143 20270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.00189 24293 0 0

JoJo 32.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.24170 24221 100 15

Remus 32.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Branco 05.18191 24296 100 15

Cal 32.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sperle 05.16186 24239 100 15

Hunter 34.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.97175 24226 100 13

Austin 34.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.89174 24225 100 13

Alice 35.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.76187 24240 100 12

Maren 37.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.56182 24235 100 10

Kaz 38.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 04.47181 24234 100 9

Tedi 46.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.69183 24236 100 1

Duke 36.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.67172 24223 0 0

Smitten 28.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 05.94173 24224 0 0

MoAna 32.77 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Branco 05.19176 24227 0 0

Decker 48.24 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Soviero 03.52177 24229 0 0

Jack 57.80 9 4 1 52NQ 0 0Wittke 02.94178 24231 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kahn 10.00180 24233 0 0

Strike 55.38 7 3 1 41NQ 1 0Ford 03.07184 24237 0 0

Doc 51.20 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.32185 24238 0 0

Heaven 33.98 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 05.00190 24294 0 0

Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.00171 24222 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00179 24232 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00188 24241 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  170 SCT:  45
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Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00193 24C242 0 0

Torin 30.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmitt 05.54194 24C243 100 14

Pixel 25.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pyle 06.79195 24C244 0 0

Kite 27.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wesemann 06.27196 24C245 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  104 SCT:  47
Quinn 33.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pew 03.141 08018 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42
Higgs 21.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reichert 05.118 16021 0 0

Mingo 51.04 9 2 1 24NQ 0 0Spence 02.169 16022 0 0

Wish 42.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Miller 02.566 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  44
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rankin 10.0013 20026 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  130 SCT:  51
Zee 62.07 11 4 1 47NQ 2 0Moyer 02.091 04003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  46
Frankie 43.55 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Saraceni 03.087 12019 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  44
Boo 35.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hirth 03.8410 16004 0 0

Drake 37.33 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Hallock 03.6711 16068 0 0

R

SAT-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Howie 46.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.4221 08246 100 10

CC 29.37 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Masch 05.451 04055 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  160 SCT:  54
Spring 32.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.9518 08057 100 21

Taffy 52.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gau 03.0219 08058 0 0

Faith 40.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Coe 03.9620 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  52
Chloe 31.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.2151 12062 100 20

Kali 37.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Menyo 04.3852 12063 100 14

Romeo 55.93 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0White 02.9549 12060 0 0

Zing 39.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Morgan 04.2150 12061 0 0

Buddy 41.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Watkins 04.0153 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Taya 32.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.2863 16065 100 17

Launch 35.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.8086 16073 100 14
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Spring 39.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.3487 16074 100 10

Rose 46.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hillman 03.6884 16067 100 3

Rush 31.79 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Luse 05.3585 16069 0 0

Latte 39.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrone 04.3389 16250 0 0

Jesse 55.10 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Mellon 03.0990 16260 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.0083 16066 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Diaz 04.14161 20079 100 11

Hera 41.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Terra 04.14166 20084 100 11

Iko 47.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.57165 20083 100 5

Spock 38.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rupp-Hackett 04.47158 20075 0 0

Brody 43.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.95159 20076 0 0

C.J. 45.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lackey 03.74160 20077 0 0

Mickey 50.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.39162 20080 0 0

Cooper 38.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 04.47163 20081 0 0

Shadow 34.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 04.93164 20082 0 0

Caico 44.95 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.78167 20085 0 0

Gus 48.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 03.48168 20086 0 0

Rush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.00169 20087 0 0
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